
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
63 

24 

49 

100 

110 

89 

60 

76 

84 

91 

54 

196 

18 

65 

78 

222 

99 

85 

45 

59 

52 

211 

28 

19 

105 

178 

157 

210 

139 

80 

2 

201 

56 

83 

22 

3 

1 

44 

191 

93 

32 

53 

103 

Name 
LUMBARD Tom 

BROWN James 

HOLLAND Ian 

UREN John 

MERCER Paul 

ROSS John 

KONRAD Steve 

NEWLAND Glen 

RAHMAN Alam 

SADIQ Adeeb 

JACKSON Mike 

VERGINE Alessandro 

ANSON Marc 

MANSFIELD Pete 

PENWRIGHT Anthony 

BELLUARDO Giovanni 

TUCKER Adam 

RAMEH Carlos 

GREEN Stuart John 

KITE Andrew 

HYMAS Frank 

MISTERO Robert 

BUTLER Aron 

BADGE Jon 

WOOD Roger 

CETTINA Andrea 

FERRARIO Davide 

PADOVANI Alberto 

BRAIZE Pascal 

PHILLIPS Ian 

SCARPULLA Martin 

NATALI Mirko 

JONES Adrian 

RAHBANY Nicholas 

BOWLES James 

SCARPULLA Manuel 

PORTE Gaetan 

GREEN Joshua 

PERNIGOTTI DALLA VALLE Marco 

SMITH Jeff 

CUTLER Ryan 

ISHERWOOD Matthew 

WILKINSON Neil 

Best Tm 
2:17.120 

2:18.988 

2:19.075 

2:20.912 

2:21.813 

2:22.204 

2:22.483 

2:22.766 

2:23.142 

2:23.456 

2:23.463 

2:23.916 

2:24.093 

2:24.155 

2:24.360 

2:24.672 

2:24.714 

2:24.830 

2:25.063 

2:25.960 

2:26.367 

2:27.528 

2:27.945 

2:28.622 

2:28.800 

2:29.069 

2:29.152 

2:30.356 

2:31.495 

2:32.224 

2:32.567 

2:32.706 

2:33.289 

2:33.970 

2:33.999 

2:34.248 

2:36.463 

2:37.718 

2:41.037 

2:41.227 

2:41.655 

2:42.617 

2:42.802 

In Lap 
7 

5 

5 

7 

3 

1 

6 

7 

2 

2 

3 

7 

6 

3 

7 

5 

6 

4 

5 

7 

5 

6 

7 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

2 

6 

3 

5 

2 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

1 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.868 

1.955 

3.792 

4.693 

5.084 

5.363 

5.646 

6.022 

6.336 

6.343 

6.796 

6.973 

7.035 

7.240 

7.552 

7.594 

7.710 

7.943 

8.840 

9.247 

10.408 

10.825 

11.502 

11.680 

11.949 

12.032 

13.236 

14.375 

15.104 

15.447 

15.586 

16.169 

16.850 

16.879 

17.128 

19.343 

20.598 

23.917 

24.107 

24.535 

25.497 

25.682 

Gap 

1.868 

0.087 

1.837 

0.901 

0.391 

0.279 

0.283 

0.376 

0.314 

0.007 

0.453 

0.177 

0.062 

0.205 

0.312 

0.042 

0.116 

0.233 

0.897 

0.407 

1.161 

0.417 

0.677 

0.178 

0.269 

0.083 

1.204 

1.139 

0.729 

0.343 

0.139 

0.583 

0.681 

0.029 

0.249 

2.215 

1.255 

3.319 

0.190 

0.428 

0.962 

0.185 

Laps 
7 

6 

6 

7 

4 

3 

7 

7 

4 

4 

5 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

7 

6 

6 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

5 

3 

6 

7 

4 

6 

6 

3 

6 

4 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
148 

47 

68 

69 

Name 
KASTRIOT Uka 

GREGORY Simon 

MASON Andy 

MCMANUS Cassandra 

Best Tm 
2:48.433 

3:02.278 

3:09.515 

3:10.595 

In Lap 
3 

5 

4 

2 

Diff 
31.313 

45.158 

52.395 

53.475 

Gap 
5.631 

13.845 

7.237 

1.080 

Laps 
4 

5 

4 

2  
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